Data sheet
valid from: 11/23/23
Page 1 of 1
TP Plain threaded union R PVC-U
d
(mm)
R
(inch)
PN
(bar)
Code SP GP Weight
(kg)
L1
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
E
(mm)
Z
(mm)
F
(inch)
25 3∕4 16 RV0BMP25C 10 100 0.069 16.3 44 19 52 3 1 1∕4
32 1 16 RV0BMP32D 10 40 0.098 19.1 48 22 59 3 1 1∕2
40 1 1∕4 16 RV0BMP40E 1 40 0.164 21.4 54 26 72 3 2
50 1 1∕2 16 RV0BMP50F 1 60 0.211 22.0 58 31 79 3 2 1∕4
50 2 16 RV0BMP50G 1 60 0.255 26.0 58 31 79 3 2 1∕4
63 2 16 RV0BMP63G 1 36 0.364 26.0 66 38 96 3 2 3∕4
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland Phone +41 -(0)52-631 1111 e-mail:
info.ps@georgfischer.com Internet: http://www.gfps.com